Event/Description

la
Girls HS Junior 4+
Heat 1

la
Girls HS Junior 4+
Heat 2

2a
Boys HS Junior 4+
Heat 1

Michigan High School/Junior Rowing Championships

Place Organization

A WN PP

N

A WDN PP

Winning Time

Ann Arbor Huron High School
Notre Dame Academy Crew

Notre Dame Academy Crew

Bay City Central High School Crew

Winning Time

Cincinnati Country Day School
Theodore Roosevelt High School
Grosse Pointe North

Winning Time

Ann Arbor Huron High School
Grosse Pointe South

Ann Arbor Huron High School
Theodore Roosevelt High School

Page 1 of 7

Seed Time
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06:06.51
06:06.51
06:30.54
07:01.11
07:34.61

06:10.67
06:10.67
06:34.37
06:52.37

05:48.03
05:48.03
05:54.33
06:06.13
06:37.03

Lane



Michigan High School/Junior Rowing Championships

Event/Description

2a
Boys HS Junior 4+
Heat 2

3
Girls HS/Youth Lightweight 8+

4
Girls 1x

5
Boys HS/Youth 155 4+

Place Organization

N

N

N -

Winning Time

Cincinnati Country Day School
Grosse Pointe North
Cincinnati Country Day School

Winning Time
Notre Dame Academy Crew
Theodore Roosevelt High School

Theodore Roosevelt High School
Anchor Bay High School
University Liggett School

Winning Time

Ann Arbor Huron High School
Grosse Pointe South

Theodore Roosevelt High School
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Seed Time
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05:15.01
05:15.01
05:41.01
06:41.41

05:49.87
05:49.87
06:08.77

+0.00
+8.60
+154.5

05:38.41
05:38.41
05:46.61
05:47.91

Lane

W

wr~DN



Event/Description

6a
Boys HS Senior 8+

7a
Girls HS Senior 4+

8
Boys HS/Youth 2x

Michigan High School/Junior Rowing Championships

Place Organization

O 01k, WN PR -

A WDN PR

Winning Time
Grosse Pointe North
Ann Arbor Huron High School

Winning Time

Notre Dame Academy Crew
Cincinnati Country Day School
Ann Arbor Huron High School
Grosse Pointe South

Bay City Central High School Crew
Grosse Pointe North

Winning Time

Theodore Roosevelt High School
Cincinnati Country Day School
Grosse Pointe South

Theodore Roosevelt High School
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Seed Time
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05:09.63
05:09.63
07:22.18

06:09.03
06:09.03
06:11.43
06:17.03
06:18.83
06:25.33
06:59.53

05:45.20
05:45.20
05:52.43
05:59.70
06:28.50

Lane
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Michigan High School/Junior Rowing Championships

Event/Description

9
Boys HS/Youth 155 8+

10
Girls HS/Youth Lightweight 4+

11
Boys 1x

Place Organization

N

A WDN P

N

Winning Time
Detroit Boat Club
Ann Arbor Huron High School
Theodore Roosevelt High School

Winning Time
Theodore Roosevelt High School
Grosse Pointe South

Notre Dame Academy Crew
Notre Dame Academy Crew

Winning Time
Grosse Pointe South
Cincinnati Country Day School
Grosse Pointe South
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Seed Time
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04:57.70
04:57.70
05:12.45
05:16.50

06:16.94
06:16.94
06:19.03
06:36.74
07:01.24

06:12.40
06:12.40
06:20.80
scratch
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Event/Description

12a
Girls HS Senior 8+

13
Girls HS/Youth 2x

14a
Boys HS Senior 4+

Michigan High School/Junior Rowing Championships

Place Organization

N -

N -

a b wN B

Winning Time

Notre Dame Academy Crew
Grosse Pointe South

Ann Arbor Huron High School

Winning Time

Detroit Boat Club

Cincinnati Country Day School
Theodore Roosevelt High School

Winning Time

Cincinnati Country Day School
Grosse Pointe North

Theodore Roosevelt High School
Grosse Pointe South

Ann Arbor Huron High School
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Seed Time
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05:35.75
05:35.75
06:05.45
scratch

06:37.88
06:37.88
07:11.38
scratch

05:16.03
05:16.03
05:23.07
05:36.93
05:40.23
05:56.39
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Event/Description

15a
Girls HS Junior 8+

16a
Boys HS Junior 8+

17
Girls HS/Youth Novice 8+

Michigan High School/Junior Rowing Championships

Place Organization

a b wN B

N

A WDN PR

Winning Time
Ann Arbor Huron High School
Notre Dame Academy Crew
Grosse Pointe South

Notre Dame Academy Crew
Cincinnati Country Day School

Winning Time
Ann Arbor Huron High School
Cincinnati Country Day School
Theodore Roosevelt High School

Winning Time
Theodore Roosevelt High School
Detroit Boat Club
Notre Dame Academy Crew

Ann Arbor Huron High School
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Seed Time
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05:40.93
05:40.93
05:46.03
06:02.33
06:29.13
06:44.93

04:56.23
04:56.23
05:03.33
06:11.23

06:08.82
06:08.82
06:24.92
06:28.92
07:24.42

Lane
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Event/Description

18
Boys HS/Youth Novice 8+

la
Girls HS Junior 4+
Finals

2a
Boys HS Junior 4+
Finals

Michigan High School/Junior Rowing Championships

Place Organization

N

Winning Time
Detroit Boat Club
Cincinnati Country Day School
Ann Arbor Huron High School

Ann Arbor Huron High School
Cincinnati Country Day School
Theodore Roosevelt High School
Notre Dame Academy Crew

Cincinnati Country Day School
Grosse Pointe North
Ann Arbor Huron High School
Grosse Pointe South
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Seed Time
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05:27.43
05:27.43
05:44.93
06:54.33

06:02.08
06:02.08
06:17.38
06:31.28
06:42.18

05:29.20
05:29.20
05:35.90
05:40.70
06:31.50
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