<b>Event/Description</b>	Place	Organization	Seed	Time Lane
1a Girls HS Junior 4+ Heat 1	1 2 3 4	Winning Time Ann Arbor Huron High School Notre Dame Academy Crew Notre Dame Academy Crew Bay City Central High School Crew	А А В А	06:06.51 06:06.51 06:30.54 07:01.11 07:34.61
1a Girls HS Junior 4+ Heat 2	1 2 3	Winning Time Cincinnati Country Day School Theodore Roosevelt High School Grosse Pointe North	A A A	06:10.67 06:10.67 06:34.37 06:52.37
2a Boys HS Junior 4+ Heat 1	1 2 3 4	Winning Time Ann Arbor Huron High School Grosse Pointe South Ann Arbor Huron High School Theodore Roosevelt High School	А А В А	05:48.03 05:48.03 05:54.33 06:06.13 06:37.03

<b>Event/Description</b>	Place	Organization	Seed	Time	Lane
2a Boys HS Junior 4+ Heat 2	1 2 3	Winning Time Cincinnati Country Day School Grosse Pointe North Cincinnati Country Day School	A A B	05:15.01 05:15.01 05:41.01 06:41.41	
3 Girls HS/Youth Lightweight 8+	1 2	Winning Time Notre Dame Academy Crew Theodore Roosevelt High School	A A	05:49.87 05:49.87 06:08.77	3 4
4 Girls 1x	1 2 3	Theodore Roosevelt High School Anchor Bay High School University Liggett School	A A A	+0.00 +8.60 +154.5	3 2 4
5 Boys HS/Youth 155 4+	1 2 3	Winning Time Ann Arbor Huron High School Grosse Pointe South Theodore Roosevelt High School	A A A	05:38.41 05:38.41 05:46.61 05:47.91	2 4 3

<b>Event/Description</b>	Place	Organization	Seed	Time	Lane
6a Boys HS Senior 8+	1 2	Winning Time Grosse Pointe North Ann Arbor Huron High School	A A	05:09.63 05:09.63 07:22.18	3 4
	۷	Ann Arbor Fluron Flight School	۸	07.22.10	4
7a		Winning Time		06:09.03	
Girls HS Senior 4+	1	Notre Dame Academy Crew	Α	06:09.03	1
	2	Cincinnati Country Day School	Α	06:11.43	4
	3	Ann Arbor Huron High School	Α	06:17.03	2
	4	Grosse Pointe South	Α	06:18.83	5
	5	Bay City Central High School Crew	Α	06:25.33	3
	6	Grosse Pointe North	Α	06:59.53	6
8		Winning Time		05:45.20	
Boys HS/Youth 2x	1	Theodore Roosevelt High School	Α	05:45.20	4
	2	Cincinnati Country Day School	Α	05:52.43	5
	3	Grosse Pointe South	Α	05:59.70	3
	4	Theodore Roosevelt High School	В	06:28.50	2

<b>Event/Description</b>	Place	Organization	Seed	Time	Lane
9		Winning Time		04:57.70	
Boys HS/Youth 155 8+	1	Detroit Boat Club	Α	04:57.70	3
	2	Ann Arbor Huron High School	Α	05:12.45	4
	3	Theodore Roosevelt High School	Α	05:16.50	2
10		Winning Time		06:16.94	
Girls HS/Youth Lightweight 4+	1	Theodore Roosevelt High School	Α	06:16.94	5
	2	Grosse Pointe South	Α	06:19.03	2
	3	Notre Dame Academy Crew	Α	06:36.74	4
	4	Notre Dame Academy Crew	В	07:01.24	3
11		Winning Time		06:12.40	
Boys 1x	1	Grosse Pointe South	Α	06:12.40	2
•	2	Cincinnati Country Day School	Α	06:20.80	3
	3	Grosse Pointe South	В	scratch	4

<b>Event/Description</b>	Place	Organization	Seed	Time	Lane
12a		Winning Time		05:35.75	
Girls HS Senior 8+	1	Notre Dame Academy Crew	Α	05:35.75	4
	2	Grosse Pointe South	Α	06:05.45	2
	3	Ann Arbor Huron High School	Α	scratch	3
13		Winning Time		06:37.88	
Girls HS/Youth 2x	1	Detroit Boat Club	Α	06:37.88	2
	2	Cincinnati Country Day School	Α	07:11.38	3
	3	Theodore Roosevelt High School	Α	scratch	4
14a		Winning Time		05:16.03	
Boys HS Senior 4+	1	Cincinnati Country Day School	Α	05:16.03	4
	2	Grosse Pointe North	Α	05:23.07	3
	3	Theodore Roosevelt High School	Α	05:36.93	1
	4	Grosse Pointe South	Α	05:40.23	5
	5	Ann Arbor Huron High School	Α	05:56.39	2

<b>Event/Description</b>	Place	Organization	Seed	Time	Lane
15a		Winning Time		05:40.93	
Girls HS Junior 8+	1	Ann Arbor Huron High School	Α	05:40.93	2
	2	Notre Dame Academy Crew	Α	05:46.03	3
	3	Grosse Pointe South	Α	06:02.33	5
	4	Notre Dame Academy Crew	В	06:29.13	1
	5	Cincinnati Country Day School	Α	06:44.93	4
16a		Winning Time		04:56.23	
Boys HS Junior 8+	1	Ann Arbor Huron High School	Α	04:56.23	2
	2	Cincinnati Country Day School	Α	05:03.33	3
	3	Theodore Roosevelt High School	Α	06:11.23	4
17		Winning Time		06:08.82	
Girls HS/Youth Novice 8+	1	Theodore Roosevelt High School	Α	06:08.82	2
	2	Detroit Boat Club	Α	06:24.92	3
	3	Notre Dame Academy Crew	Α	06:28.92	4
	4	Ann Arbor Huron High School	Α	07:24.42	5

<b>Event/Description</b>	Place	Organization	Seed	Time	Lane
18 Boys HS/Youth Novice 8+	1 2 3	Winning Time Detroit Boat Club Cincinnati Country Day School Ann Arbor Huron High School	A A A	05:27.43 05:27.43 05:44.93 06:54.33	4 2
1a Girls HS Junior 4+ Finals		Ann Arbor Huron High School Cincinnati Country Day School Theodore Roosevelt High School Notre Dame Academy Crew	A A A	06:02.08 06:02.08 06:17.38 06:31.28 06:42.18	5 2 3
2a Boys HS Junior 4+ Finals		Cincinnati Country Day School Grosse Pointe North Ann Arbor Huron High School Grosse Pointe South	A A A	05:29.20 05:29.20 05:35.90 05:40.70 06:31.50	3 2 4